San Bernardino Conference Call

Subject: San Bernardino Conference Call

From: "BEATRICE GIRMALA" <beatrice.girmala@lapd.lacity.org>

Date: 12/02/2015 05:13 PM

To: "Jason Tusfelz" <jason@33taps.com>, "Julie Kleinick"
<jkleinick@afgilmore.com>, "Rhonda Starks" <rstarks@afgilmore.com>, "Eva
Kim" <eva.kim@am.jll.com>, "John Meehan"
<jmeehan@andrewsinternational.com>, "Frank Miceli"
<fmpizzad9@aol.com>,"Mohamed Sanfz" <sanfaz@aol.com>, "Craig Trager"
<vintagebargroup@aol.com>, "Barney Holm" <barney@avalonhollywood.com>,
"Marrizio LaRosa" <maurizio@aventinehollywood.com>, "Steven Smith"
<steven@bellajuliacafe.com>, "Michael Serzra" <hollywood@bigwangs.com>,
"Mike Suponitsky" <michael.suponitsky@bowlluckystrike.com>, "lan Price"
<lemansl@ca.rr.com>, "Adam Antoniskis" <aantoniskis@carusoaffiliated.com>,
“Vivian Schroder" <vschroder@carusoaffiliated.com>, "Manny Santiago"
<manny@catalinajazzclub.com>, "Tommy Galoosian" <tommy@ccafoods.com>,
"Somyos Karnsomport" <info@chandarae.com>, "Alwyn Hight-Kushner"
<alwyn@chinesetheatres.com>, "Mike Hawkins" <mharkins@cimgroup.com>,
"Michael Pulaski" <r_hol@cpk.com>, "Ralph Norwood"
<ralph_norwood@daveandbusters.com>, "ed Murphy"
<murphye@dolbytheatre.com>, "Efern Guitierrez"
<efern.guitierrez@fourseasons.com>, "Selene Partida"
<selene.partida@fourseasons.com>, "Jim Sakalis" <lhughes@gatewaytola.org>,
“Ani Movsesian" <animovsesian@gmail.com>, "Mike Brickyard"
<brickyardpubs@gmail.com>, "Chad H" <chadh100@gmail.com>, "David
Bradley" <davidblevel3@gmail.com>, "Donald Duckworth"
<duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, "Eric Ha" <eric.hamanager@gmail.com>,
"Gabriella Mlynarczyk" <gabymlynarczyk@gmail.com>, "Joshua Rivera"
<j.rivera91@gmail.com>, "Justin Stines" <justinstines@gmail.com>, "Jesse Kim"
<jyk238@gmail.com>, "Leticia Mendez" <If.mendez@gmail.com>, "Luca Alberti"
<luca.albertil2@gmail.com>, "Martin Torres" <martin.Iscorpion@gmail.com>,
"Melissa Heinz" <mheinzketchup@gmail.com>, "Ou Oishi"
<ouoishi@gmail.com>, "Shane McManus" <powerhousebar@gmail.com>,
"Anastacia" <thepeperone@gmail.com>, "Dru Lockwood"
<thewafflehollywood@gmail.com>, "Billy Heinzman" <wheinzman@gmail.com>,
“Chad Peterson" <chad@goldenvoice.com>, "Mike Grzegorek"
<hollywoodblvd_gm@hardrock.com>, “Jesse Nelson"
<info@hollywoodhookah.com>, "Do-In Chung"
<housemanager@hollywoodpantages.com>, "Max Mamijunian"
<maximillian@hotelcafe.com>, "Charles Tover" <cetover@hotmail.com>, "Kenny
Leung" <kinfaileung@hotmail.com>, "Yolanda Halley"
<yolanda@houseofmacau.com>, "Johnny Alexander"
<johnnyzander@icloud.com>, "James Grace" <james@ioimprov.com>, "Travis
Eichansehr" <travise@jamesonsirishpub.com>, "Robert Abrahamian"
<robert@josephscafe.com>, "Joseph No" <hollywood@kabukirestaurants.com>,
“Mario Melendez" <mario@kingkinghollywood.com>, "Errol Roussel"
<errol@kitchen24.info>, "Koreatown Galleria"
<galleriamarket@koreatowngalleria.com>, "Kelly Yi"
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<kyi@koreatownplaza.com>, "Stacey Levine" <staceylevine@livenation.com>,
“Fran Deangelo" <fran@loadedhollywood.com>, "Patrick Berwald"
<pberwald@loewshotels.com>, "Paul Arroyo" <paul.arroyo@loteriagrill.com>,
“Nelson Kafieh" <nelson.kafieh@luxerycollection.com>, "Chris Elliott"
<chris.elliott@macerich.com>, "Vito Bello" <vito.bello@macerich.com>, "Elie
Braidi" <eliebraidi@me.com>, "Andres Airoldi" <aairoldi@mussoandfrank.com>,
"Tommy Karas" <tommy@playhousenightclub.com>, "Brian Restivo"
<brianr@preuxandproper.com>, "Patrick Doherty" <patrick@sadiela.com>, "Bob
Nunley" <bobfrolic@sbcglobal.net>, "Marilina Borchio"
<melsdrivein7@sbcglobal.net>, "Andrew Sidden" <andrews@sbe.com>, "Rob
Cancinimo" <robc@sbe.com>, "Sarah Kim" <sarahk@sbe.com>, "Fred Rose"
<fred@sir-usa.com>, "Yoon Kim" <yoon@smgll.com>, "Kobi Danana"
<kobi@soundnightclub.com>, "Bobby Montes"
<rmontes@stationhollywood.com>, "Anthony Acura"
<anthony@stoutburgersandbeer.com>, "Alan Hajjar" <alan@sunseteg.com>,
"Ralphs Barnes" <rbarnes@taubman.com>, "Kevin Te'Kila"
<info@tekilahollywood.com>, "Kelly Jump" <kellyj@thecabocantina.com>,
"Stephanie Wilson" <stephanie.wilson@thegrill.com>, "Ernie Carillo"
<ecarrillo@thehollywoodroosevelt.com>, "Mari Tuttle"
<mari@thehungrycat.com>, "Arun Chhatpar" <info@theurbanmasala.com>,
"Baret Leprejian" <baret@tinhornflats.com>, "George Younan"
<george@trugroupla.com>, "Troy Doram" <troy.doram@umamiburger.com>,
“"Albert DeLeon" <bvc.dir.mall@universalpro.com>, "Scott Naso"
<scott.naso@universalprotectionservices.com>, "David Burke"
<dburke@us.westfield.com>, "Micah Pancho" <info@velvetmargarita.com>,
"Dean Geistlinger" <dean@warwickla.com>, "Frankie Tirado"
<frankie@woodandvine.com>, "Lee Rabin" <CLR1985LEE@yahoo.com>, "John
Arakaki" <exposureusa@yahoo.com>, "Nana Louisinian"
<narinelou@yahoo.com>, "Loc Nguyen" <nguyentony75@yahoo.com>, "Daniela
Sorgi" <trastevere_ hollywood@yahoo.com>

Good Evening,

Please see attached...

BEATRICE M. GIRMALA, Deputy Chief
Commanding Officer
Operations- West Bureau

BEATRICE M. GIRMALA, Deputy Chief
Commanding Officer
Operations-West Bureau

(213) 473-0277

— Attachments:
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